EventDay# Club
n/a Work Day
19 MVNAVHDA
7 PATRIOT
11 KGSPC
8 SPINONE
2and3  GSHR
21 MVNAVHDA
5and6  MVNAVHDA
22 MVNAVHDA
10 GSHR
18 KGSPC
23 MVNAVHDA
24 MVNAVHDA
15 SPINONE
26 MVNAVHDA
9 NNEBC
16and 17 NNEBC
20 KGSPC
25 MVNAVHDA
27 SPINONE
12, 13 and 14 MVNAVHDA
1 NNEBC
4 KGSPC

First Day

4/11/2026
4/18/2026
4/25/2026
5/2/2026

5/9/2026

5/16/2026
5/23/2026
5/30/2026
6/13/2026
6/20/2026
6/21/2026
6/27/2026
7/11/2026
7/25/2026
8/1/2026

8/2/2026

8/15/2026
8/22/2026
8/29/2026
8/30/2026
9/11/2026
9/19/2026
9/20/2026

Last Day

4/12/2026
4/18/2026
4/25/2026
5/2/2026

5/9/2026

5/17/2026
5/23/2026
5/31/2026
6/13/2026
6/20/2026
6/21/2026
6/27/2026
7/11/2026
7125/2026
8/1/2026

8/2/2026

8/16/2026
8/22/2026
8/29/2026
8/30/2026
9/13/2026
9/19/2026
9/20/2026

Event Type

Work Day
Training
Training
Training
Training
Hunt Test
Training
Test
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Club Day
Training
Training
Training
Training
Test
Hunt Test
Hunt Test

Side
Both
Both
Sharpe's
Sharpe's
Sharpe's
Both
Both
Both
Both
Sharpe's
Sharpe's
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Sharpe's
Both
Both
Both
Sharpe's
Sharpe's



