

Event Day #	Club	First Day	Last Day	Event Type	Side
n/a	Work Day	4/11/2026	4/12/2026	Work Day	Both
19	MVNAVHDA	4/18/2026	4/18/2026	Training	Both
7	PATRIOT	4/25/2026	4/25/2026	Training	Sharpe's
11	KGSPC	5/2/2026	5/2/2026	Training	Sharpe's
8	SPINONE	5/9/2026	5/9/2026	Training	Sharpe's
2 and 3	GSHR	5/16/2026	5/17/2026	Hunt Test	Both
21	MVNAVHDA	5/23/2026	5/23/2026	Training	Both
5 and 6	MVNAVHDA	5/30/2026	5/31/2026	Test	Both
22	MVNAVHDA	6/13/2026	6/13/2026	Training	Both
10	GSHR	6/20/2026	6/20/2026	Training	Sharpe's
18	KGSPC	6/21/2026	6/21/2026	Training	Sharpe's
23	MVNAVHDA	6/27/2026	6/27/2026	Training	Both
24	MVNAVHDA	7/11/2026	7/11/2026	Training	Both
15	SPINONE	7/25/2026	7/25/2026	Training	Both
26	MVNAVHDA	8/1/2026	8/1/2026	Training	Both
9	NNEBC	8/2/2026	8/2/2026	Club Day	Both
16 and 17	NNEBC	8/15/2026	8/16/2026	Training	Both
20	KGSPC	8/22/2026	8/22/2026	Training	Sharpe's
25	MVNAVHDA	8/29/2026	8/29/2026	Training	Both
27	SPINONE	8/30/2026	8/30/2026	Training	Both
12, 13 and 14	MVNAVHDA	9/11/2026	9/13/2026	Test	Both
1	NNEBC	9/19/2026	9/19/2026	Hunt Test	Sharpe's
4	KGSPC	9/20/2026	9/20/2026	Hunt Test	Sharpe's